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CENSO PROVISIONAL DE ENTRENADORES — ELECCIONES.

LICENCIA/DNI

72454165
18592268
72651888
19008368
16576120
46338003
16504536
25141008
21472327
51324452
40342866
33360817
34082067
52727533
08949646
53549315
14363295
25723091
35295475
10907821
72055206
74648030
46885895
15852103
13748896

46138649

21432479

NOMBRE

ALAZNE
PABLO JOSE
JUAN LUIS

LUIS ENRIQUE
LUIS MIGUEL
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDO
SANTIAGO EDUARDO
MANUEL
PAU
DIEGO
REYES
JOSE LUIS
EUGENIO J
VICENTE
JOSE ANTONIO
CRISTIAN JOSE

ENRIQUE

DIEGO

TALANT

JAVIER

IVAN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JUAN FRANCISCO

JOSEP

JOSE JULIO

APELLIDOS

AGIRREZABALAGA BERISTAIN
AGUIRREGABIRIA ALONSO
ARNEDILLO ESCUCHURRI
ARRUFAT ARANDES
ASCORBE MARIN
BARBEITO DELGADO
BARRIOS BUJANDA
BOLEA ALONSO
BRIAN BARRIOS
CADENAS MONTANES
CAMPOS SUNEN
CARRASCO BECERRA
CARRERE ZABALA
CERDA DOMINGUEZ
CORPA RIVERO
COTRINA CABAL
DEL PALACIO DE LA FUENTE
DOMINGUEZ MATZINGER
DOMINGUEZ MUNAIZ
DORADO GONZALEZ
DUJSHEBAEV MUKHANBETOV
ELVIRA GONZALEZ
ENRIQUEZ LLORENTE
EQUISOAIN AZANZA
ESCUDERO SANTIUSTE
ESPAR MOYA

ESPINA AGULLO
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LICENCIA/DNI
77005372
76895845
16569754
15376638
36154082
14550940
09424006
78582823
37284055
52165430
52156486
35259404
52873996
52143694
78879872S
70874145
52603107
71120645
09329544
09314563
20195508
72428516
12404076
44620972
38072803

51312275

45580754

NOMBRE
ABEL
M2 ELENA
MANUEL
AITOR INAKI
JORGE
JOKIN
ALFREDO
MARC
RICARD
ENRIQUE
JUAN ANTONIO
VICTOR
FELIX
ANTONIO
AITOR
EDUARDO
ANTONIO
IGNACIO
JESUS JAVIER
RAUL
JUAN JOSE
ANTONIO MARIA
DANIEL
JAVIER
GISELE
JUAN ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS

APELLIDOS
ESTEVEZ CARRERA
ESTEVEZ PEREZ
ETAYO ORTIGOSA
ETXABURU CASTRO
FERNANDEZ CARRERA
FERNANDEZ GIL
FERNANDEZ RUBIO
FORNOS MONLLAU
FRANCH ARCAS
GALLEGO LUCERO
GARCIA ARES
GARCIA BORRAS
GARCIA CARRACEDO
GARCIA | GUERRERO
GARCIA IGLESIAS
GARCIA VALIENTE
GERONA SALAET
GONZALEZ DIEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
GONZALEZ VALLE
GONZALEZ-CHAVARRI DE MIGUEL
GORDO RIOS
GRACIA BERNAD
GUERRERO SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

HERRERA CUADRADO

5 FEBRERO 2013
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LICENCIA/DNI
05683240
33419037
36576236
72458169
09339013
50069453
46060825
25140504
73776838
30977363
42072163
43424969
30824320
02898565
50679096
30502385
09763280
11392454
44639472
20831526
34091654
22005955
15946428
46726074
53116386

52096339

38145480

NOMBRE
JESUS M.
MIKEL
JORDI
XABIER
JORGE
JUAN MANUEL
MARC
MIGUEL ANGEL
JAVIER
JAVIER
ERNESTO
JOSE ANTONIO
CESAR
LYDIA MARIA
PEDRO JOSE
RAFAEL FRANCISCO
JUAN ANTONIO
JUAN MANUEL
INAKI
VICENT ENRIC
ALEX
JOSE FRANCISCO
ALEX
MARIANO
MARCOS
JUAN MANUEL

IGNACIO

APELLIDOS
HERRERO POYATOS
IDOATE LORENTE
JODAR SAGALES
LETAMENDIA AZPILLAGA
LOPEZ LOPEZ
LOPEZ SAN JAIME
LURBE SANCHEZ
MARTIN CAUDEPON
MARTINEZ ABAD
MARTINEZ SUANES
MASCARELL PEREZ
MESAS DEL PINO
MONTES AGUERA
MONTES GARCIA
MORENO CALVO
MORENO CUBERO
MORENO RODRIGUEZ
MURNIZ CUERVO-ARANGO
MUNOZ PALACIOS
NOGUES ARGENTE
NOGUES RUBIO
NOLASCO MENARGUES
OLIDEN ANTIA
ORTEGA MARTINEZ
OTERO RODAL
PARDO RUBIO

PARERA RUIZ

5 FEBRERO 2013
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46049940
12375452
35314712
48316188
30652663
29191862
25475681
52148866
72031734
44078057
35034656
44751399
43758063
20197277
30645987
72034550
30419320
14917997
10872552
36531769
42912749
36930189
38134036)
16810468
42811862

52854001

44148994

NOMBRE
XAVIER
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE LUIS
ISIDRE
ITXASO
INAKI
EFREN
PEDRO TEODORO
JORGE
EMILIO
DIEGO
JOSE IGNACIO
JOSE MIGUEL
RODRIGO
JOSE RAMON
SERVANDO JESUS
ANTONIO
EMILIO
ALFREDO
Juuo
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO
JAVIER
FERNANDO
SAGRARIO
FRANCISCO

AITOR

APELLIDOS
PASCUAL FUERTES
PASTOR GOMEZ
PEDREIRA BATAN
PEREZ MARIN
PEREZ PISON
PEREZ SALORT
PEREZ SANTAMARIA
PEREZ ZARZOSA
PICO MUELA
PINTOS SOTO
PONCE RIVERA
PRADES PONS
QUESADA SANCHEZ
RENONES CALVO
RESA MANAS
REVUELTA ORTIZ
REYES ALCAIDE
RIVERO DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ DENAMIEL
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
RUBIELLA REBOLLO
SANCHEZ BASANTA
SANCHEZ SISCART
SANTANA ALBERDI
SANTANA GUZMAN

SANTOS DIAZ

5 FEBRERO 2013
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71124028
05614428
18958049
09797154
10841622
36028507
36076996
36076997
10840273

44631534

NOMBRE

ALVARO

RAFAEL

VICENT JOSEP

DIEGO

ALBERTO

FRANCISCO JOSE

MARIA IRENE

ROSA MARIA

JOSE

JOSE MARIA

APELLIDOS
SENOVILLA ESTEBAN
SIERRA PLAZA
SOS SOLER
SOTO GARCIA
SUAREZ MENENDEZ
TEIXEIRA LLORET
VILABOA FERNANDEZ
VILABOA FERNANDEZ
VILLALDEA GARRIDO

VIVES CASAS

5 FEBRERO 2013



